
Testing Company Email Phone Number 
Venditti Backflow Prevention and Plumbing vendittibackflow@gmail.com  613-561-6074 

Frontenac Plumbing Service Ltd info@frontenacplumbing.com  613-634-2581 

Thomas Lemmon & Sons (1973) Ltd sandiebrown.tls@gmail.com  613-546-9161 

Mike Hogan Plumbing & Heating mike@plumbingbyhogan.com 613-634-6100 

Alex McCoy Plumbing & Heating Ltd service@amph.ca  613-546-6846 

Universal Mechanical & Construction Services admin@universalmechanical.ca  613-544-8882 

Donovan McNichols Ltd dml@donovanmcnichols.com 613-384-8419 

BTV Plumbing & Heating Ltd btv@bellnet.ca  613-548-7747 

Ubdegrove P&H Ltd devinubdegrove@gmail.com  613-542-0774 

Van Heddegem Plumbing & Heating VanHeddegemPlumbing@gmail.com  613-542-0607 

E.S. Fox Limited king@esfox.com 613-549-4396 

DLJ Plumbing & Heating dljplumbingheating@gmail.com 613-536-8534 

Selleck Mechanical curt@selleckmechanical.com  613-542-3008 

Roney Mechanical Inc. roney.mechanical43@gmail.com   

DBA Donaldson Plumbing & Heating davedonaldson@sympatico.ca  613-546-2474 

Dan Vokey's Plumbing Services Inc danvokeyplumbing@gmail.com 613-561-8075 

Brough Sheet Metal Co janet@brohvac.com  613-544-4794 

Murphy's Mechanical mechanicalmurph@gmail.com   

Universal Plumbing & Sewer Services Inc bhawkins@universalplumbing.ca  613-453-1358 

Kelson Mechanical Eastern kelson.kingston@kelson.on.ca  613-384-2222 

G.L.A.D. Plumbing & Heating g.l.a.d@hotmail.com  613-382-2796 

Backflow Preventers and Plumbing backflowpreventers@gmail.com  613-363-3968 

1000 Islands Mechanical Ltd ap@timechanical.net  613-382-4719 

Pro Active Water Solutions Inc info@proactivewatersolutions.com  416-249-2837 

Carmichael Engineering Ltd erockarts@carmichael-eng.ca  705-740-2000 

Jeff Magee Plumbing & Heating mageeplg066@gmail.com  613-561-0319 

Davis Plumbing Ltd mjdavis@davisplumbing.ca 613-354-2418 

Jaynes Plumbing & Heating jaynes@kos.net  613-377-6648 

Pritchard's Plumbing & Heating chris@pritchardsplumbing.com 613-374-1981 

Century Mechainical Services info@centurymechanical.com 613-729-1539 

Caledon Creek Mechanical rob@caledoncreek.com  519-940-8557 

Canadian Tech Air Systems Inc. mail@ctas.ca  416-291-1296 

Royal Plumbing Ltd. royalplbg@hotmail.com 613-966-1294 

Key Way Plumbing, Heating and AC info.keywaypha@gmail.com  613-888-0635 

Dexterra nick.mastroluisi@dexterra.com  416-571-3290 

Pennex Backflow Prevention & Plumbing pennex@rogers.com 613-725-3997 

Thomas A Pegg Plbg & Htg Ltd office@peggplumbing.com  613-229-2471 

G.O Tap Plus info@gotapplus.com  416-695-4377 

Ainsworth Inc projectadmin.ottawa@ainsworth.com  416-751-4420 

McWatters Mechanical Ltd kevin@mcwattersmech.ca  905-727-2420 

Modern Niagara Toronto WeSmith@modernniagara.com  416-748-7882 

Loyalist Irrigation loyalist@kos.net  613-352-5776 

Down Under Irrigation Inc info@downunderirrigation.ca  613-549-8033 

Drapeau Automatic Sprinkler Corp natalie@drapeau-spk.ca  613-549-3353 

Hardstone Fire Protection Inc info@hardstonefire.ca  343-477-7778 
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Troy Life & Fire Safety Ltd joe.ventura@troylfs.com  613-389-9500 

Onyx Fire Protection Services CPlacido@onyx-fire.com  416-674-5633 

Taillon Fire Protection Inc. taillonfirepro@gmail.com  613-531-1200 

Fast Response Fire Systems fastresponse@fastresponsefire.net  613-634-8866 

Kring’s Fire Systems kringstan@gmail.com  613-813-0460 

Georgian Bay Fire leligh@gbfire.com  613-341-0109 

Sem Fire Protection seb@semfire.co  613-526-4770 

Offord Plumbing  aofford@cogeco.ca  613-561-3813 
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